
Medal Standing PARALYMPIC GAMES TOKYO 2020 by NATION
SHOOTING
Pistol | Rifle

Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 4 2 6

2 SRB - Serbia 2 2 4

3 IND - India 2 1 2 5

4 GER - Germany 1 1 2

4 SWE - Sweden 1 1 2

6 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 1 1

6 SVK - Slovakia 1 1

6 UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1

9 UKR - Ukraine 2 4 6

10 KOR - Republic of Korea 1 2 3

11 SLO - Slovenia 1 1 2

12 POL - Poland 1 1

12 TUR - Turkey 1 1

14 ESP - Spain 1 1

14 HUN - Hungary 1 1

14 ITA - Italy 1 1

14 RPC - Russian Paralympic Committee 1 1

13 13 13 39
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Medal Standing PARALYMPIC GAMES TOKYO 2020
Pistol | Rifle

MEN
Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 3 1 4

2 SRB - Serbia 2 2 4

3 IND - India 1 1 1 3

4 SWE - Sweden 1 1

4 UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1

6 UKR - Ukraine 2 2 4

7 KOR - Republic of Korea 1 2 3

8 SLO - Slovenia 1 1 2

9 POL - Poland 1 1

10 ESP - Spain 1 1

10 ITA - Italy 1 1

10 RPC - Russian Paralympic Committee 1 1

8 9 9 26

Medal Standing PARALYMPIC GAMES TOKYO 2020
Pistol | Rifle

WOMEN
Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 1 1 2

1 GER - Germany 1 1 2

3 IND - India 1 1 2

4 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 1 1

4 SVK - Slovakia 1 1

6 SWE - Sweden 1 1

6 TUR - Turkey 1 1

8 UKR - Ukraine 2 2

9 HUN - Hungary 1 1

5 4 4 13
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Medal Standing PARALYMPIC GAMES TOKYO 2020
Men | Women

PISTOL
Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 2 1 3

2 IND - India 1 1 1 3

3 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 1 1

4 POL - Poland 1 1

4 TUR - Turkey 1 1

6 HUN - Hungary 1 1

6 RPC - Russian Paralympic Committee 1 1

6 UKR - Ukraine 1 1

4 4 4 12

Medal Standing PARALYMPIC GAMES TOKYO 2020
Men | Women

RIFLE
Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 SRB - Serbia 2 2 4

2 CHN - People's Republic of China 2 1 3

3 GER - Germany 1 1 2

3 SWE - Sweden 1 1 2

5 IND - India 1 1 2

6 SVK - Slovakia 1 1

6 UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1

8 UKR - Ukraine 2 3 5

9 KOR - Republic of Korea 1 2 3

10 SLO - Slovenia 1 1 2

11 ESP - Spain 1 1

11 ITA - Italy 1 1

9 9 9 27
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Medallists of the Paralympic Games 2020 Tokyo (JPN)
Pistol | Rifle

29 August - 05 September 2021

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

P1 - Men's 10m Air Pistol SH1 YANG Chao (CHN) HUANG Xing (CHN) SINGHRAJ Adhana (IND) 

P2 - Women's 10m Air Pistol SH1 JAVANMARDI Sareh (IRI) PEHLIVANLAR Aysegul (TUR) DAVID Krisztina (HUN) 

P3 - Mixed 25m Sport Pistol SH1 HUANG Xing (CHN) SOWINSKI Szymon (POL) DENYSIUK Oleksii (UKR) 

P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 NARWAL Manish (IND) SINGHRAJ Adhana (IND) MALYSHEV Sergey (RPC) 

R1 - Men's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 DONG Chao (CHN) DOROSHENKO Andrii (UKR) PARK Jinho (KOR) 

R2 - Women's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 LEKHARA Avani (IND) ZHANG Cuiping (CHN) SHCHETNIK Iryna (UKR) 

R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 HILTROP Natascha (GER) PARK Jinho (KOR) SHCHETNIK Iryna (UKR) 

R4 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 JONSSON Philip (SWE) TIRSEK Francek Gorazd (SLO) LIVERANI Andrea (ITA) 

R5 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 RISTIC Dragan (SRB) KOVALCHUK Vasyl (UKR) TIRSEK Francek Gorazd (SLO) 

R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 VADOVICOVA Veronika (SVK) NORMANN Anna (SWE) SAAVEDRA REINALDO Juan Antonio (ESP)

R7 - Men's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan (UAE) SURANJI Laslo (SRB) SHIM Youngjip (KOR)

R8 - Women's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 ZHANG Cuiping (CHN) HILTROP Natascha (GER) LEKHARA Avani (IND) 

R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 RISTIC Dragan (SRB) SAVANOVIC Zdravko (SRB) KOVALCHUK Vasyl (UKR)
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Multi-Medallists PARALYMPIC GAMES TOKYO 2020 for MEN & WOMEN
SHOOTING
Pistol | Rifle

RANK NAME NOC GENDER GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL DISCIPLINES

1 RISTIC Dragan SRB Men 2 2 Rifle

2 HILTROP Natascha GER Women 1 1 2 Rifle

2 HUANG Xing CHN Men 1 1 2 Pistol

2 ZHANG Cuiping CHN Women 1 1 2 Rifle

5 LEKHARA Avani IND Women 1 1 2 Rifle

6 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE Men 1 1 Rifle

6 DONG Chao CHN Men 1 1 Rifle

6 JAVANMARDI Sareh IRI Women 1 1 Pistol

6 JONSSON Philip SWE Men 1 1 Rifle

6 NARWAL Manish IND Men 1 1 Pistol

6 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK Women 1 1 Rifle

6 YANG Chao CHN Men 1 1 Pistol

13 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR Men 1 1 2 Rifle

13 PARK Jinho KOR Men 1 1 2 Rifle

13 SINGHRAJ Adhana IND Men 1 1 2 Pistol

13 TIRSEK Francek Gorazd SLO Men 1 1 2 Rifle

17 DOROSHENKO Andrii UKR Men 1 1 Rifle

17 NORMANN Anna SWE Women 1 1 Rifle

17 PEHLIVANLAR Aysegul TUR Women 1 1 Pistol

17 SAVANOVIC Zdravko SRB Men 1 1 Rifle

17 SOWINSKI Szymon POL Men 1 1 Pistol

17 SURANJI Laslo SRB Men 1 1 Rifle

23 SHCHETNIK Iryna UKR Women 2 2 Rifle

24 DAVID Krisztina HUN Women 1 1 Pistol

24 DENYSIUK Oleksii UKR Men 1 1 Pistol

24 LIVERANI Andrea ITA Men 1 1 Rifle

24 MALYSHEV Sergey RPC Men 1 1 Pistol

24 SAAVEDRA REINALDO Juan Antonio ESP Men 1 1 Rifle

24 SHIM Youngjip KOR Men 1 1 Rifle

13 13 13 39

TOTAL: 29 Sportsmen (Men - 20; Women - 9)
Paralympic Games TOKYO 2020
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Shooting
射撃

R1 - Men's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1
男子R1 10m エアライフル 立射 SH1

Event Summary
種目概要

MON 30 AUG 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOMAR10S---01010-----------------_74A 1 Report Created  MON 30 AUG 2021 13:45

Qualification
QWR 628.9 PARK Jinho KOR 19 OCT 2014 Incheon (KOR)
QPR 625.3 PARK Jinho KOR 8 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Final
WR 250.4 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK 23 MAR 2018 Al Ain (UAE)
PR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 24 shots)
1 1065 11682 DONG Chao CHN 617.6 246.4 PR Gold
2 1474 10515 DOROSHENKO Andrii UKR 614.4 245.1 Silver
3 1309 10056 PARK Jinho KOR 631.3 QWR QPR 224.5 Bronze
4 1230 23050 UNHALKAR SM IND 615.2 203.9
5 1413 9870 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK 618.5 181.4
6 1307 24005 LEE Jangho KOR 618.4 161.2
7 1137 10105 RICHARD Didier FRA 616.4 140.6
8 1477 10110 STOIEV Yurii UKR 619.6 119.7

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1374 9799 KOZHEMYAKIN Andrey RPC 613.8

10 1381 9828 PINTER Franc SLO 612.9
11 1191 18082 GALOGAVROS Sotirios GRE 612.6
12 1396 10160 SURANJI Laslo SRB 612.6
13 1423 9816 GUSTAFSSON Hakan SWE 612.6
14 1435 15763 INTANON Atidet THA 607.3
15 1433 10149 BUENGBOK Phiraphong THA 606.8
16 1273 9881 CAPPELLI Jacopo ITA 606.4
17 1306 28473 KIM Su Wan KOR 604.8
18 1463 9980 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE 601.2
19 1448 9920 USTUN Savas TUR 599.4
20 1225 23129 DEEPAK IND 592.6
21 1068 11699 TIAN Fugang CHN 592.1

Legend:
No. Number PR Paralympic Record QPR Qualification Paralympic Record
QWR Qualification World Record WR World Record

Page 1/1
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Shooting
射撃

R2 - Women's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1
女子R2 10m エアライフル 立射 SH1

REVISED
30 AUG 13:11

Event Summary
種目概要

MON 30 AUG 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOWAR10S---01010-----------------_74A 2 Report Created  MON 30 AUG 2021 13:11

Qualification
QWR 628.0 SHCHETNIK Iryna UKR 16 OCT 2019 Sydney (AUS)
QPR Not established

Final
WR 249.6 SHCHETNIK Iryna UKR 6 DEC 2018 Belgrade (SRB)
PR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 24 shots)
1 1222 32490 LEKHARA Avani IND 621.7 249.6 EWR PR Gold
2 1064 11705 ZHANG Cuiping CHN 626.0 QPR 248.9 Silver
3 1472 32063 SHCHETNIK Iryna UKR 626.0 QPR 227.5 Bronze
4 1412 9867 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 624.9 206.0
5 1303 10052 LEE Yunri KOR 623.4 183.7
6 1243 34790 SHOJAEI Roghayeh IRI 624.1 163.0
7 1061 26999 BAI Xiaohong CHN 621.5 143.1
8 1422 36147 NORMANN Anna SWE 622.1 121.3

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1302 10051 LEE Yoojeong KOR 618.0

10 1361 33263 BABSKA Emilia POL 616.9
11 1181 9992 HILTROP Natascha GER 616.5
12 1431 30544 LEUNGVILAI Wannipa THA 614.5
13 1211 29883 HASTUTI Hanik Puji INA 614.5
14 1492 34369 FARMER Taylor USA 613.2
15 1441 9932 BAS Cagla TUR 613.0
16 1063 11703 YAN Yaping CHN 612.6
17 1442 9918 CEVIK Suzan TUR 612.0
18 1153 15470 STEWART Lesley GBR 610.8
19 1001 14997 SMITH Natalie AUS 609.4
20 1152 15469 LAMBERT Lorraine GBR 608.3
21 1432 20426 SAENLAR Chutima THA 603.4

Legend:
EWR Equalled World Record No. Number PR Paralympic Record
QPR Qualification Paralympic Record QWR Qualification World Record WR World Record

REVISED
Removed not required "Gender" column

Page 1/1
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Shooting
射撃

R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1
混合R3 10m エアライフル 伏射 SH1

Event Summary
種目概要

WED 1 SEP 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOOAR10P---01010-----------------_74A 1 Report Created  WED 1 SEP 2021 11:57

Qualification
QWR 640.2 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 5 DEC 2018 Belgrade (SRB)
QPR 636.7 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 10 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Final
WR 255.0 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 5 MAY 2018 Cheongju (KOR)
PR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code G Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 24 shots)
1 1181 9992 HILTROP Natascha GER F 635.4 253.1 PR Gold
2 1309 10056 PARK Jinho KOR M 638.9 QPR 253.0 Silver
3 1472 32063 SHCHETNIK Iryna UKR F 635.1 231.2 Bronze
4 1111 10131 SAAVEDRA REINALDO ESP M 634.6 210.1
5 1065 11682 DONG Chao CHN M 632.7 189.2
6 1412 9867 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK F 634.6 167.7
7 1446 9934 COSKUNER Erhan TUR M 632.8 146.8
8 1435 15763 INTANON Atidet THA M 634.1 125.4

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1448 9920 USTUN Savas TUR M 632.6

10 1376 9797 NOCHEVNOI Sergei RPC M 632.0
11 1063 11703 YAN Yaping CHN F 631.9
12 1477 10110 STOIEV Yurii UKR M 631.8
13 1134 10093 FEVRE Cedric FRA M 631.8
14 1261 36020 CHERNOY Yuliya ISR F 631.8
15 1003 17130 ZAPPELLI Anton AUS M 631.6
16 1157 9777 SKELHON Matt GBR M 631.2
17 1183 10002 FENDT Bernhard GER M 631.1
18 1474 10515 DOROSHENKO Andrii UKR M 631.0
19 1138 10107 TANCHE Christophe FRA M 630.9
20 1431 30544 LEUNGVILAI Wannipa THA F 630.8
21 1372 11548 RYABCHENKO Tatiana RPC F 630.8
22 1307 24005 LEE Jangho KOR M 630.8
23 1064 11705 ZHANG Cuiping CHN F 630.6
24 1422 36147 NORMANN Anna SWE F 630.5
25 1464 9983 ALNUAIMI Saif UAE M 630.5
26 1441 9932 BAS Cagla TUR F 630.1
27 1222 32490 LEKHARA Avani IND F 629.7
28 1282 32261 SASAKI Daisuke JPN M 629.4
29 1413 9870 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK M 629.1
30 1374 9799 KOZHEMYAKIN Andrey RPC M 629.0
31 1273 9881 CAPPELLI Jacopo ITA M 628.9
32 1492 34369 FARMER Taylor USA F 628.6
33 1342 42085 DALEN Joern NOR M 628.6
34 1312 10064 SIM Jae Yong KOR M 628.4
35 1361 33263 BABSKA Emilia POL F 628.1
36 1497 34517 NGUYEN Kevin USA M 627.9
37 1463 9980 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE M 627.7
38 1191 18082 GALOGAVROS Sotirios GRE M 626.4
39 1243 34790 SHOJAEI Roghayeh IRI F 626.2
40 1224 14623 BABU Sidhartha IND M 625.5
41 1121 19520 MYLLY Jarkko FIN M 625.3
42 1381 9828 PINTER Franc SLO M 625.1
43 1225 23129 DEEPAK IND M 624.9
44 1432 20426 SAENLAR Chutima THA F 623.3
45 1283 10071 WATANABE Yusuke JPN M 623.0
46 1001 14997 SMITH Natalie AUS F 621.7
47 1396 10160 SURANJI Laslo SRB M 621.3

Legend:
F Female G Gender M Male
No. Number PR Paralympic Record QPR Qualification Paralympic Record
QWR Qualification World Record WR World Record

Page 1/1
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Shooting
射撃

R4 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2
混合R4 10m エアライフル 立射 SH2

Event Summary
種目概要

MON 30 AUG 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOOAR10S---02010-----------------_74A 1 Report Created  MON 30 AUG 2021 16:17

Qualification
QWR 636.1 MARONEY Jason AUS 4 JUN 2014 Ft. Benning, GA (USA)
QPR 634.9 PEVEC Veselka SLO 10 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Final
WR 254.0 LEE Jiseok KOR 5 MAY 2018 Cheongju (KOR)
PR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code G Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 24 shots)
1 1424 22707 JONSSON Philip SWE M 632.0 252.8 PR Gold
2 1382 9830 TIRSEK Francek Gorazd SLO M 632.5 252.4 Silver
3 1274 27528 LIVERANI Andrea ITA M 635.3 QPR 230.7 Bronze
4 1475 10514 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR M 633.3 209.1
5 1132 10091 de la FOREST Tanguy FRA M 631.4 188.6 SO
6 1351 9936 JOHNSON Michael NZL M 633.7 167.0
7 1308 10047 LEE Jiseok KOR M 632.5 146.1
8 1156 18696 JEFFERY Tim GBR M 631.5 124.1

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1135 10101 LIOT Kevin FRA M 630.8

10 1155 10411 COCKBILL Ryan GBR M 629.1
11 1476 27531 PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii UKR M 628.1
12 1070 11704 YUAN Hongxiang CHN M 627.3
13 1136 33506 QUITTET Alain FRA M 627.0
14 1251 22644 EAGLESHAM Phil IRL M 626.6
15 1041 11610 TODOROVA Milena BUL F 626.5
16 1394 10163 RISTIC Dragan SRB M 626.1
17 1491 15730 ALMLIE Jazmin USA F 625.9
18 1171 20686 TCHINTCHARAULI V GEO M 625.6
19 1445 9929 CEVIK Hakan TUR M 625.1
20 1401 22406 HAEUSLER Nicole SUI F 625.0
21 1493 16043 GEER McKenna USA F 624.2
22 1461 49278 ALMEHAIRI Ayesha UAE F 622.0
23 1031 21293 GALGANI AA BRA M 622.0
24 1212 29882 TRIYANTO Bolo INA M 620.9
25 1434 30128 CHAICHAMNAN Anuson THA M 620.6
26 1272 13535 NOVAGLIO Pamela ITA F 620.5
27 1051 22706 TREMBLAY Lyne CAN F 620.0
28 1052 11724 BLESSIN Doug CAN M 615.4

1391 27804 JOKIC Dejan SRB M DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start F Female G Gender
M Male No. Number PR Paralympic Record
QPR Qualification Paralympic Record QWR Qualification World Record SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
WR World Record

Page 1/1
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Shooting
射撃

R5 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2
混合R5 10m エアライフル 伏射 SH2

Event Summary
種目概要

WED 1 SEP 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOOAR10P---02010-----------------_74A 1 Report Created  WED 1 SEP 2021 14:13

Qualification
QWR 640.7 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR 28 JUL 2019 Osijek (CRO)
QPR 637.1 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR 13 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Final
WR 255.8 RISTIC Dragan SRB 6 DEC 2018 Belgrade (SRB)
PR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code G Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 24 shots)
1 1394 10163 RISTIC Dragan SRB M 638.2 255.5 PR Gold
2 1475 10514 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR M 639.1 254.7 Silver
3 1382 9830 TIRSEK Francek Gorazd SLO M 635.4 232.4 Bronze
4 1308 10047 LEE Jiseok KOR M 635.5 211.0
5 1132 10091 de la FOREST Tanguy FRA M 637.4 189.1
6 1494 34608 BARDFIELD Stetson USA M 635.6 167.8
7 1156 18696 JEFFERY Tim GBR M 636.7 146.5
8 1274 27528 LIVERANI Andrea ITA M 639.4 QPR 124.5

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1351 9936 JOHNSON Michael NZL M 635.2

10 1031 21293 GALGANI AA BRA M 633.9
11 1135 10101 LIOT Kevin FRA M 633.5
12 1476 27531 PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii UKR M 633.5
13 1401 22406 HAEUSLER Nicole SUI F 633.1
14 1272 13535 NOVAGLIO Pamela ITA F 633.0
15 1411 30775 FUNKOVA Kristina SVK F 632.9
16 1491 15730 ALMLIE Jazmin USA F 632.6
17 1434 30128 CHAICHAMNAN Anuson THA M 632.5
18 1155 10411 COCKBILL Ryan GBR M 632.2
19 1154 9774 BEVIS James GBR M 632.1
20 1395 11417 SAVANOVIC Zdravko SRB M 632.1
21 1251 22644 EAGLESHAM Phil IRL M 632.0
22 1373 9795 ZHUKOVA Antonina RPC F 632.0
23 1424 22707 JONSSON Philip SWE M 632.0
24 1212 29882 TRIYANTO Bolo INA M 631.0
25 1070 11704 YUAN Hongxiang CHN M 630.7
26 1445 9929 CEVIK Hakan TUR M 630.4
27 1186 36321 MOEBIUS Moritz Alexander GER M 629.9
28 1021 40429 SKOMORAC Zerina BIH F 629.9
29 1041 11610 TODOROVA Milena BUL F 629.8
30 1136 33506 QUITTET Alain FRA M 629.1
31 1341 22299 SOERLIE-ROGNE HK NOR F 629.1
32 1281 39451 MIZUTA Mika JPN F 628.6
33 1052 11724 BLESSIN Doug CAN M 627.5
34 1493 16043 GEER McKenna USA F 627.1
35 1461 49278 ALMEHAIRI Ayesha UAE F 626.1
36 1051 22706 TREMBLAY Lyne CAN F 609.0

1171 20686 TCHINTCHARAULI V GEO M DSQ
1391 27804 JOKIC Dejan SRB M DNS

Penalties given during Qualification:
DSQ Athlete 1171 TCHINTCHARAULI Vladimer (GEO) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.1 2 x panel fail c DSQ

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified F Female
G Gender M Male No. Number
PR Paralympic Record QPR Qualification Paralympic Record QWR Qualification World Record
WR World Record
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Shooting
射撃

R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1
混合R6 50m ライフル 伏射 SH1

Event Summary
種目概要

SUN 5 SEP 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOOR50P----01010-----------------_74A 1 Report Created  SUN 5 SEP 2021 11:57

Qualification
QWR 626.6 HILTROP Natascha GER 28 JUL 2019 Osijek (CRO)
QPR 622.5 SKELHON Matt GBR 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Final
WR 251.4 SKELHON Matt GBR 18 OCT 2019 Sydney (AUS)
PR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code G Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 24 shots)
1 1412 9867 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK F 620.3 248.9 PR Gold
2 1422 36147 NORMANN Anna SWE F 620.2 248.5 Silver
3 1111 10131 SAAVEDRA REINALDO ESP M 620.6 226.3 Bronze
4 1134 10093 FEVRE Cedric FRA M 620.8 205.0
5 1181 9992 HILTROP Natascha GER F 627.7 QWR QPR 184.6
6 1464 9983 ALNUAIMI Saif UAE M 618.3 163.5
7 1065 11682 DONG Chao CHN M 617.4 142.0
8 1472 32063 SHCHETNIK Iryna UKR F 617.5 121.6

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1224 14623 BABU Sidhartha IND M 617.2

10 1261 36020 CHERNOY Yuliya ISR F 616.3
11 1003 17130 ZAPPELLI Anton AUS M 616.0
12 1183 10002 FENDT Bernhard GER M 616.0
13 1157 9777 SKELHON Matt GBR M 615.8
14 1474 10515 DOROSHENKO Andrii UKR M 615.5
15 1121 19520 MYLLY Jarkko FIN M 615.2
16 1477 10110 STOIEV Yurii UKR M 614.8
17 1309 10056 PARK Jinho KOR M 614.6
18 1463 9980 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE M 614.1
19 1138 10107 TANCHE Christophe FRA M 614.0
20 1497 34517 NGUYEN Kevin USA M 613.9
21 1262 9852 SHAZIRI Doron ISR M 613.5
22 1342 42085 DALEN Joern NOR M 613.4
23 1435 15763 INTANON Atidet THA M 612.8
24 1311 10063 SHIM Youngjip KOR M 612.8
25 1361 33263 BABSKA Emilia POL F 612.7
26 1492 34369 FARMER Taylor USA F 612.4
27 1064 11705 ZHANG Cuiping CHN F 612.1
28 1222 32490 LEKHARA Avani IND F 612.0
29 1496 20507 JOSS III John USA M 611.1
30 1283 10071 WATANABE Yusuke JPN M 610.1
31 1137 10105 RICHARD Didier FRA M 609.9
32 1063 11703 YAN Yaping CHN F 609.8
33 1448 9920 USTUN Savas TUR M 609.8
34 1396 10160 SURANJI Laslo SRB M 609.7
35 1413 9870 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK M 609.3
36 1152 15469 LAMBERT Lorraine GBR F 609.2
37 1372 11548 RYABCHENKO Tatiana RPC F 608.4
38 1307 24005 LEE Jangho KOR M 608.3
39 1446 9934 COSKUNER Erhan TUR M 607.5
40 1273 9881 CAPPELLI Jacopo ITA M 607.4
41 1191 18082 GALOGAVROS Sotirios GRE M 606.6
42 1376 9797 NOCHEVNOI Sergei RPC M 606.2
43 1431 30544 LEUNGVILAI Wannipa THA F 605.3
44 1374 9799 KOZHEMYAKIN Andrey RPC M 604.0
45 1182 27806 SEELIGER Elke GER F 603.1
46 1225 23129 DEEPAK IND M 602.2
47 1462 9981 ALARYANI Abdulla Saif UAE M 599.2
48 1432 20426 SAENLAR Chutima THA F 594.9

Legend:
F Female G Gender M Male
No. Number PR Paralympic Record QPR Qualification Paralympic Record
QWR Qualification World Record WR World Record
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Shooting
射撃

R7 - Men's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1
男子R7 50m ライフル 三姿勢 SH1

Event Summary
種目概要

FRI 3 SEP 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOMR50X3---01010-----------------_74D 1 Report Created  FRI 3 SEP 2021 16:11

Qualification
QWR 1175 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE 25 JUL 2014 Suhl (GER)
QPR 1165 SURANJI Laslo SRB 12 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Final
WR 468.9 JAKOBSSON Jonas SWE 23 OCT 2013 Alicante (ESP)
PR 453.7 SURANJI Laslo SRB 12 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 45 shots)
1 1463 9980 ALARYANI Abdulla Sultan UAE 1154-30x 453.6 Gold
2 1396 10160 SURANJI Laslo SRB 1164-63x 452.9 Silver
3 1311 10063 SHIM Youngjip KOR 1161-54x 442.2 Bronze
4 1065 11682 DONG Chao CHN 1162-50x 431.5
5 1309 10056 PARK Jinho KOR 1171-59x 421.7
6 1305 10029 JU Sungchul KOR 1173-59x QPR 412.3
7 1413 9870 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK 1156-39x 401.3
8 1477 10110 STOIEV Yurii UKR 1157-48x 398.9

Qualification (120 shots)
9 1474 10515 DOROSHENKO Andrii UKR 1150-48x

10 1262 9852 SHAZIRI Doron ISR 1150-46x
11 1137 10105 RICHARD Didier FRA 1143-43x
12 1435 15763 INTANON Atidet THA 1142-38x
13 1374 9799 KOZHEMYAKIN Andrey RPC 1139-41x
14 1273 9881 CAPPELLI Jacopo ITA 1132-22x
15 1191 18082 GALOGAVROS Sotirios GRE 1131-45x
16 1462 9981 ALARYANI Abdulla Saif UAE 1125-31x
17 1068 11699 TIAN Fugang CHN 1123-32x
18 1225 23129 DEEPAK IND 1114-28x
19 1433 10149 BUENGBOK Phiraphong THA 1112-35x

Legend:
No. Number PR Paralympic Record QPR Qualification Paralympic Record
QWR Qualification World Record WR World Record x Inner Ten
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Shooting
射撃

R8 - Women's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1
女子R8 50m ライフル 三姿勢 SH1

Event Summary
種目概要

FRI 3 SEP 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOWR50X3---01010-----------------_74D 1 Report Created  FRI 3 SEP 2021 14:25

Qualification
QWR 1175 NORMANN Anna SWE 26 JUL 2019 Osijek (CRO)
QPR Not established

Final
WR 459.4 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 23 FEB 2017 Al Ain (UAE)
PR 455.4 ZHANG Cuiping CHN 13 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 45 shots)
1 1064 11705 ZHANG Cuiping CHN 1171-50x 457.9 PR Gold
2 1181 9992 HILTROP Natascha GER 1157-46x 457.1 Silver
3 1222 32490 LEKHARA Avani IND 1176-51x 445.9 Bronze
4 1472 32063 SHCHETNIK Iryna UKR 1169-61x 435.3
5 1422 36147 NORMANN Anna SWE 1177-48x QWR QPR 424.4
6 1412 9867 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 1163-59x 412.0
7 1303 10052 LEE Yunri KOR 1150-41x 396.5
8 1431 30544 LEUNGVILAI Wannipa THA 1147-41x 395.6

Qualification (120 shots)
9 1061 26999 BAI Xiaohong CHN 1145-42x

10 1182 27806 SEELIGER Elke GER 1145-39x
11 1302 10051 LEE Yoojeong KOR 1138-44x
12 1063 11703 YAN Yaping CHN 1136-38x
13 1153 15470 STEWART Lesley GBR 1133-34x
14 1492 34369 FARMER Taylor USA 1124-39x
15 1152 15469 LAMBERT Lorraine GBR 1121-33x
16 1432 20426 SAENLAR Chutima THA 1120-35x

Legend:
No. Number PR Paralympic Record QPR Qualification Paralympic Record
QWR Qualification World Record WR World Record x Inner Ten
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Shooting
射撃

R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2
混合R9 50m ライフル 伏射 SH2

Event Summary
種目概要

SAT 4 SEP 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOOR50P----02010-----------------_74A 1 Report Created  SAT 4 SEP 2021 15:12

Qualification
QWR 625.4 VOLYNETS Pavlo UKR 24 OCT 2013 Alicante (ESP)
QPR Not established

Final
WR 250.7 FUNKOVA Kristina SVK 5 MAY 2018 Cheongju (KOR)
PR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code G Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 24 shots)
1 1394 10163 RISTIC Dragan SRB M 631.3 QWR QPR 252.7 WR PR Gold
2 1395 11417 SAVANOVIC Zdravko SRB M 622.7 250.1 Silver
3 1475 10514 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR M 628.6 228.9 Bronze
4 1274 27528 LIVERANI Andrea ITA M 623.3 208.0 SO
5 1132 10091 de la FOREST Tanguy FRA M 624.7 186.5
6 1156 18696 JEFFERY Tim GBR M 623.4 163.3
7 1424 22707 JONSSON Philip SWE M 623.1 143.0
8 1155 10411 COCKBILL Ryan GBR M 624.4 122.6 SO

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1476 27531 PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii UKR M 622.5

10 1272 13535 NOVAGLIO Pamela ITA F 620.9
11 1186 36321 MOEBIUS Moritz Alexander GER M 620.5
12 1373 9795 ZHUKOVA Antonina RPC F 620.3
13 1351 9936 JOHNSON Michael NZL M 620.2
14 1184 22949 FOCKEN Tim GER M 619.0
15 1251 22644 EAGLESHAM Phil IRL M 618.3
16 1031 21293 GALGANI AA BRA M 618.0
17 1493 16043 GEER McKenna USA F 617.7
18 1308 10047 LEE Jiseok KOR M 617.1
19 1411 30775 FUNKOVA Kristina SVK F 617.1
20 1171 20686 TCHINTCHARAULI V GEO M 616.7
21 1154 9774 BEVIS James GBR M 616.7
22 1341 22299 SOERLIE-ROGNE HK NOR F 616.7
23 1136 33506 QUITTET Alain FRA M 615.9
24 1382 9830 TIRSEK Francek Gorazd SLO M 615.3
25 1434 30128 CHAICHAMNAN Anuson THA M 614.7
26 1133 40350 FAGNON Vincent FRA M 613.6
27 1070 11704 YUAN Hongxiang CHN M 612.4
28 1052 11724 BLESSIN Doug CAN M 610.3
29 1051 22706 TREMBLAY Lyne CAN F 586.8

1391 27804 JOKIC Dejan SRB M DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start F Female G Gender
M Male No. Number PR Paralympic Record
QPR Qualification Paralympic Record QWR Qualification World Record SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
WR World Record
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Shooting
射撃

P1 - Men's 10m Air Pistol SH1
男子P1 10m エアピストル SH1

Event Summary
種目概要

TUE 31 AUG 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOMAP10----01010-----------------_74A 1 Report Created  TUE 31 AUG 2021 14:59

Qualification
QWR 581 LOU Xiaolong CHN 23 MAR 2018 Al Ain (UAE)
QPR 578 PONOMARENKO Valeriy RUS 7 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

Final
WR 240.1 RAHUL JAKHAR IND 28 JUL 2019 Osijek (CRO)
PR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 24 shots)
1 1069 26994 YANG Chao CHN 572-15x 237.9 PR Gold
2 1066 26993 HUANG Xing CHN 574-22x 237.5 Silver
3 1229 36072 SINGHRAJ IND 569-18x 216.8 Bronze
4 1067 36035 LOU Xiaolong CHN 575-15x 196.5
5 1511 22710 IBRAGIMOV Server UZB 574-20x 177.4
6 1363 23000 SOWINSKI Szymon POL 566-12x 156.4
7 1226 34919 NARWAL Manish IND 575-21x 135.8
8 1375 9786 MALYSHEV Sergey RPC 564-15x 113.3

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1495 43491 GONG Xiao USA 563-17x

10 1228 34918 SINGH Deepender IND 560-9x
11 1102 36073 PESEK Tomas CZE 559-10x
12 1393 10158 PAPAZ Zivko SRB 557-12x
13 1310 10062 SEO Youngkyun KOR 557-11x
14 1473 26744 DENYSIUK Oleksii UKR 557-9x
15 1185 36284 MEYER Tobias GER 556-10x
16 1321 14276 ZANDRAA Ganbaatar MGL 556-9x
17 1362 10140 RODZIK Filip POL 555-10x
18 1447 20403 OGUZ Murat TUR 554-8x
19 1425 19710 NORBERG Joackim SWE 551-9x
20 1449 9922 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR 550-11x
21 1392 16037 JOKIC Rastko SRB 548-6x
22 1081 9849 BOSNJAK Damir CRO 544-6x
23 1012 10996 ZEYNALOV Kamran AZE 543-8x
24 1202 9863 GURISATTI Gyula HUN 542-8x
25 1002 19365 PITT Christopher AUS 542-3x
26 1022 32223 BEJDIC Ervin BIH 539-10x
27 1101 32649 KOSEK Jakub CZE 533-6x

Legend:
No. Number PR Paralympic Record QPR Qualification Paralympic Record
QWR Qualification World Record WR World Record x Inner Ten
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Shooting
射撃

P2 - Women's 10m Air Pistol SH1
女子P2 10m エアピストル SH1

Event Summary
種目概要

TUE 31 AUG 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOWAP10----01010-----------------_74A 1 Report Created  TUE 31 AUG 2021 12:28

Qualification
QWR 580 JAVANMARDI Sareh IRI 20 MAR 2021 Al Ain (UAE)
QPR Not established

Final
WR 238.1 FRANCIS Rubina IND 15 JUN 2021 Lima (PER)
PR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 24 shots)
1 1242 9958 JAVANMARDI Sareh IRI 572-18x QPR 239.2 WR PR Gold
2 1444 28080 PEHLIVANLAR Aysegul TUR 564-10x 234.5 Silver
3 1201 10542 DAVID Krisztina HUN 570-16x 210.5 Bronze
4 1301 10042 KIM Younmi KOR 560-14x 191.6
5 1471 10118 LIAKHU Iryna UKR 561-6x 170.4
6 1331 9825 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA O MKD 557-12x 147.9
7 1221 32491 FRANCIS Rubina IND 560-12x 128.5
8 1443 9923 OZGAN Aysel TUR 563-13x 108.9

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1062 28744 LI Min CHN 556-10x

10 1304 10054 MOON Aeekyung KOR 554-9x
11 1371 27297 BEREZOVSKAIA Oksana RPC 548-7x
12 1271 15280 FARIO Nadia ITA 545-5x
13 1291 33033 JUMABAYEVA Aisulu KAZ 544-7x
14 1421 29066 BANG Yu-Jeong SWE 543-8x
15 1091 40713 SUAREZ Yenigladys CUB 542-9x
16 1011 10164 TARANOVA Yelena AZE 538-5x
17 1241 27610 ERAM Samira IRI 532-7x
18 1151 22640 BAILEY Issy GBR 468-7x

Legend:
No. Number PR Paralympic Record QPR Qualification Paralympic Record
QWR Qualification World Record WR World Record x Inner Ten
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Shooting
射撃

P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1
混合P3 25m ピストル SH1

Event Summary
種目概要

THU 2 SEP 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOOP25-----01010-----------------_74C 1 Report Created  THU 2 SEP 2021 16:01

Qualification
QWR 587 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
QPR 587 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)

Final
WR 36 HUANG Xing CHN 5 MAY 2018 Cheongju (KOR)
PR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code G Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 50 shots)
1 1066 26993 HUANG Xing CHN M 585-16x 27 PR Gold
2 1363 23000 SOWINSKI Szymon POL M 573-15x 21 Silver
3 1473 26744 DENYSIUK Oleksii UKR M 573-15x 20 SO Bronze
4 1375 9786 MALYSHEV Sergey RPC M 574-17x 17 SO
5 1227 36146 RAHUL JAKHAR IND M 576-14x 12
6 1449 9922 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR M 566-13x 9
7 1069 26994 YANG Chao CHN M 575-17x 5
8 1471 10118 LIAKHU Iryna UKR F 566-16x 3 SO

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1331 9825 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA O MKD F 564-9x

10 1495 43491 GONG Xiao USA M 563-15x
11 1392 16037 JOKIC Rastko SRB M 561-13x
12 1447 20403 OGUZ Murat TUR M 559-9x
13 1304 10054 MOON Aeekyung KOR F 557-9x
14 1425 19710 NORBERG Joackim SWE M 556-12x
15 1201 10542 DAVID Krisztina HUN F 555-12x
16 1301 10042 KIM Younmi KOR F 555-6x
17 1081 9849 BOSNJAK Damir CRO M 554-12x
18 1310 10062 SEO Youngkyun KOR M 553-8x
19 1062 28744 LI Min CHN F 551-14x
20 1223 23160 AKASH IND M 551-11x
21 1151 22640 BAILEY Issy GBR F 551-9x
22 1393 10158 PAPAZ Zivko SRB M 546-9x
23 1362 10140 RODZIK Filip POL M 544-8x
24 1101 32649 KOSEK Jakub CZE M 544-7x
25 1002 19365 PITT Christopher AUS M 542-12x
26 1131 24363 AUCLAIR David FRA M 541-7x
27 1202 9863 GURISATTI Gyula HUN M 539-8x
28 1091 40713 SUAREZ Yenigladys CUB F 539-5x
29 1011 10164 TARANOVA Yelena AZE F 516-5x
30 1321 14276 ZANDRAA Ganbaatar MGL M 279-5x DNF

1102 36073 PESEK Tomas CZE M DNS

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start F Female
G Gender M Male No. Number
PR Paralympic Record QPR Qualification Paralympic Record QWR Qualification World Record
SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie WR World Record x Inner Ten
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Shooting
射撃

P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1
混合P4 50m ピストル SH1

Event Summary
種目概要

SAT 4 SEP 2021

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

SHOOP50-----01010-----------------_74A 1 Report Created  SAT 4 SEP 2021 12:44

Qualification
QWR 555 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS 17 JUN 2021 Lima (PER)
QPR 552 PARK Seakyun KOR 12 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

Final
WR 229.1 NARWAL Manish IND 23 MAR 2021 Al Ain (UAE)
PR Not established

Qualification Final

Rank Bib
No.

SDMS
No. Name NPC

Code G Total Remarks Total Remarks

Final (up to 24 shots)
1 1226 34919 NARWAL Manish IND M 533-7x 218.2 PR Gold
2 1229 36072 SINGHRAJ IND M 536-4x 216.7 Silver
3 1375 9786 MALYSHEV Sergey RPC M 532-7x 196.8 Bronze
4 1067 36035 LOU Xiaolong CHN M 539-8x 178.5
5 1069 26994 YANG Chao CHN M 535-7x 159.3
6 1393 10158 PAPAZ Zivko SRB M 534-4x 139.8
7 1242 9958 JAVANMARDI Sareh IRI F 539-5x 118.8
8 1511 22710 IBRAGIMOV Server UZB M 539-9x 100.0

Qualification (60 shots)
9 1363 23000 SOWINSKI Szymon POL M 532-2x

10 1185 36284 MEYER Tobias GER M 529-9x
11 1473 26744 DENYSIUK Oleksii UKR M 527-3x
12 1201 10542 DAVID Krisztina HUN F 525-5x
13 1301 10042 KIM Younmi KOR F 525-3x
14 1392 16037 JOKIC Rastko SRB M 523-5x
15 1321 14276 ZANDRAA Ganbaatar MGL M 522-3x
16 1495 43491 GONG Xiao USA M 520-8x
17 1444 28080 PEHLIVANLAR Aysegul TUR F 519-9x
18 1447 20403 OGUZ Murat TUR M 519-5x
19 1304 10054 MOON Aeekyung KOR F 519-2x
20 1012 10996 ZEYNALOV Kamran AZE M 518-2x
21 1310 10062 SEO Youngkyun KOR M 516-4x
22 1443 9923 OZGAN Aysel TUR F 515-3x
23 1425 19710 NORBERG Joackim SWE M 513-6x
24 1202 9863 GURISATTI Gyula HUN M 511-4x
25 1271 15280 FARIO Nadia ITA F 509-7x
26 1331 9825 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA O MKD F 509-3x
27 1223 23160 AKASH IND M 507-3x
28 1022 32223 BEJDIC Ervin BIH M 507-1x
29 1011 10164 TARANOVA Yelena AZE F 503-6x
30 1062 28744 LI Min CHN F 502-7x
31 1362 10140 RODZIK Filip POL M 502-3x
32 1081 9849 BOSNJAK Damir CRO M 497-5x
33 1102 36073 PESEK Tomas CZE M 486-1x
34 1241 27610 ERAM Samira IRI F 465-3x

Legend:
F Female G Gender M Male
No. Number PR Paralympic Record QPR Qualification Paralympic Record
QWR Qualification World Record WR World Record x Inner Ten

Page 1/1

Paralympic Games TOKYO 2020
18 / 21



Shooting
射撃

Records Broken / Equalled
新記録/タイ記録

Asaka Shooting Range
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場

As of SUN 5 SEP 2021

SHO-------------------------------_81 21 Report Created  SUN 5 SEP 2021 11:57

QUALIFICATION WORLD RECORDS

Event Old / New SDMS No. DateName NPC
Code

R1 - Men's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 628.9 / 631.3 10056 30 AUG 2021PARK Jinho KOR
R8 - Women's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 1175 / 1177 36147 3 SEP 2021NORMANN Anna SWE
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 625.4 / 631.3 10163 4 SEP 2021RISTIC Dragan SRB
R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 626.6 / 627.7 9992 5 SEP 2021HILTROP Natascha GER

QUALIFICATION PARALYMPIC RECORDS

Event Old / New SDMS No. DateName NPC
Code

R1 - Men's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 625.3 / 631.3 10056 30 AUG 2021PARK Jinho KOR
R2 - Women's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 --- / 626.0 32063 30 AUG 2021SHCHETNIK Iryna UKR
R2 - Women's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 --- / 626.0 11705 30 AUG 2021ZHANG Cuiping CHN
R4 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 634.9 / 635.3 27528 30 AUG 2021LIVERANI Andrea ITA
P2 - Women's 10m Air Pistol SH1 --- / 572 9958 31 AUG 2021JAVANMARDI Sareh IRI
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 636.7 / 638.9 10056 1 SEP 2021PARK Jinho KOR
R5 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 637.1 / 639.4 27528 1 SEP 2021LIVERANI Andrea ITA
R7 - Men's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 1165 / 1173 10029 3 SEP 2021JU Sungchul KOR
R8 - Women's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 --- / 1177 36147 3 SEP 2021NORMANN Anna SWE
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 --- / 631.3 10163 4 SEP 2021RISTIC Dragan SRB
R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 622.5 / 627.7 9992 5 SEP 2021HILTROP Natascha GER

WORLD RECORDS

Event Old / New SDMS No. DateName NPC
Code

P2 - Women's 10m Air Pistol SH1 238.1 / 239.2 9958 31 AUG 2021JAVANMARDI Sareh IRI
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 250.7 / 252.7 10163 4 SEP 2021RISTIC Dragan SRB

EQUALLED WORLD RECORDS

Event Old / New SDMS No. DateName NPC
Code

R2 - Women's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 249.6 / 249.6 32490 30 AUG 2021LEKHARA Avani IND

PARALYMPIC RECORDS

Event Old / New SDMS No. DateName NPC
Code

R1 - Men's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 --- / 246.4 11682 30 AUG 2021DONG Chao CHN
R2 - Women's 10m Air Rifle Standing SH1 --- / 249.6 32490 30 AUG 2021LEKHARA Avani IND
R4 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 --- / 252.8 22707 30 AUG 2021JONSSON Philip SWE
P1 - Men's 10m Air Pistol SH1 --- / 237.9 26994 31 AUG 2021YANG Chao CHN
P2 - Women's 10m Air Pistol SH1 --- / 239.2 9958 31 AUG 2021JAVANMARDI Sareh IRI
R3 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH1 --- / 253.1 9992 1 SEP 2021HILTROP Natascha GER
R5 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone SH2 --- / 255.5 10163 1 SEP 2021RISTIC Dragan SRB
P3 - Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 --- / 27 26993 2 SEP 2021HUANG Xing CHN
R8 - Women's 50m Rifle 3 Positions SH1 455.4 / 457.9 11705 3 SEP 2021ZHANG Cuiping CHN
P4 - Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 --- / 218.2 34919 4 SEP 2021NARWAL Manish IND
R9 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH2 --- / 252.7 10163 4 SEP 2021RISTIC Dragan SRB
R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 --- / 248.9 9867 5 SEP 2021VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK

Note:
New competition formats are used for some events and therefore there are no existing records for these events.

Legend:
No. Number
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Asaka Shooting Range 
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場 

Shooting 
    射撃  
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New/Equaled Junior World Records 

 

Record 

code 

Event (Old / New) Name NPC Date 

EWRJ 
R2 - Women's 10m Air Rifle 

Standing SH1  
249.6/249.6 LEKHARA Avani IND 30/08/2021 

QRJ 
R5 – Mixed 10m Rifle Prone 

SH2 
633.9/635.6 BARDFIELD Stetson USA 01/09/2021 

WRJ 
R5 – Mixed 10m Rifle Prone 

SH2 
166.1/167.8 BARDFIELD Stetson USA 01/09/2021 

QRJ 
R8 – Women’s 50m Rifle 3 

Positions SH1 
1160/1176 LEKHARA Avani IND 03/09/2021 

WRJ 
R8 – Women’s 50m Rifle 3 

Positions SH1 
429.3/445.9 LEKHARA Avani IND 03/09/2021 

QRJ 
R9 – Mixed 50m Rifle Prone 

SH2 
614.2/617.1 FUNKNOVA Kristina SVK 04/09/2021 

 
 

New/Equaled Regional Records 

Americas records 

Record 

code 

Event (Old / New) Name NPC Date 

AMQR P1 – Men’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 561/563 GONG Xiao USA 31/08/2021 

AMQR 
R5 – Mixed 10m Rifle Prone 

SH2 
635.4/635.6 BARDFIELD Stetson USA 01/09/2021 

 

Asian records 

Record 

code 

Event (Old / New) Name NPC Date 

ASR 
R2 - Women's 10m Air Rifle 

Standing SH1 
249.6/249.6 LEKHARA Avani IND 30/08/2021 

ASQR 
R1 - Men's 10m Air Rifle Standing 

SH1 
628.9/631.3 PARK Jinho KOR 30/08/2021 

ASR 
P2 – Women’s 10m Air Pistol 

SH1 
238.1/239.2 JAVANMARDI Sareh IRI 31/08/2021 

EASQR P3 – Mixed 25m Pistol SH1 585/585 HUANG Xing CHN 02/09/2021 
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Asaka Shooting Range 
陸上自衛隊朝霞訓練場 

Shooting 
    射撃  

  Page 2/2 

 

 

ASQR 
R8 – Women’s 50m Rifle 3 

Positions SH1 
1160/1176 LEKHARA Avani IND 03/09/2021 

 

European records 

Record 

code 

Event (Old / New) Name NPC Date 

EUQR 
R4 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing 

SH2 
635/635.3 LIVERANI Andrea ITA 30/08/2021 

EUQR 
R8 – Women’s 50m Rifle 3 

Positions SH1 
1175/1177 NORMANN Anna SWE 03/09/2021 

EUQR 
R9 – Mixed 50m Rifle Prone 

SH2 
625.4/631.3 RISTIC Dragan SRB 04/09/2021 

EUR 
R9 – Mixed 50m Rifle Prone 

SH2 
250.7/252.7 RISTIC Dragan SRB 04/09/2021 

EUQR 
R6 – Mixed 50m Rifle Prone 

SH1 
626.6/627.7 HILTROP Natascha GER 05/09/2021 
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